



SRSLY Health

997731 - Mighty Meat Free Pizza



A crispy crust made from a blend of keto friendly plant based flour alternatives, topped with a herby tomato sauce, a generous amount of freshly grated mozzarella cheese and three flavour packed meat free toppings - jackfruit vegeroni, buffalo chick'n and chorizno crumble.



Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container 2
Serving size 4.00Z (4oz)

Amount per serving
Calories 230

	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 10g	13%
Saturated Fat 3.5g	18%
<i>Trans Fat</i>	
Cholesterol 20mg	7%
Sodium 480mg	21%
Total Carbohydrate 18g	7%
Dietary Fiber 4g	14%
Total Sugars 5g	
Includes 0g Added Sugar	0%
Protein 25g	
Vitamin D 0.1mcg	1%
Calcium 140mg	11%
Iron 1.9mg	11%
Potassium 50mg	1%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

* Benefits

SRSLY Low carb is on a mission to make everyday foods better for you without compromising on taste or texture. Get ready to savor a slice of pure keto bliss with our delicious vegetarian SRSLY Low Carb Mighty Meat Free keto pizza that tantalizes your taste buds and keeps your low-carb lifestyle intact. This culinary masterpiece starts with a crispy crust made from a combination of alternative high protein flours and a touch of psyllium husk for that perfect texture. The crust is topped with a herby tomato sauce followed by a generous layer of grated mozzarella. Finally, three types of flavour packed meat free toppings are added - Buffalo Chick'n, Chorizo Crumb, and Jackfruit Vegeroni. You would never know they're plant based. With every bite, you'll be treated to the satisfaction of a pizza indulgence whilst getting the reassurance that you're nourishing your body with a keto-friendly, high protein delight. Each diet friendly serving provides 230 calories, 18g carbs and 25g protein.

Ingredients

Ingredients: Water, Cheese (Milk) (39%), Tomato Sauce With Herbs (Oregano, Salt, Tomato Paste, Water), Vegan Buffalo Chickn (Soy Protein Concentrate (23%), Sunflower Oil, Sugar, Salt, Natural Flavourings, Spices, Cornflour, Garlic Powder, Malt Barley Vinegar Extract Powder, Chili Powder (Spices, Garlic, Herbs, Salt), Tomato Powder, Red Pepper, Onion Powder, Beetroot Powder, Spice Extracts), Protein Gluten, Vegan Chorizo (Water, Textured Soy Protein Concentrate (26.8%), Sunflower Oil, Red Wine Vinegar, Sugar, Tomato Paste, Potato Starch, Smoked Paprika (1.1%), Smoked Salt, Spices (0.7%), Garlic Powder, Natural Flavouring, Paprika Extract, Salt, Apple Extract, Smoked Water, Oregano), Jackfruit Vegeroni (Water, Sunflower Oil, Jackfruit (11%), Plant Proteins (Pea, Fava Bean), Thickeners (Locust Bean Gum, Xanthan Gum, Carrageenan, Konjac Gum, Methylcellulose), Dried Glucose Syrup, Salt, Spices (Smoked Paprika, Chili Powder, Paprika Powder, White Pepper, Black Pepper), Concentrates (Sweet Potato, Carrot), Acidity Regulators (Citric Acid, Lactic Acid), Tapioca Starch, Natural Flavourings, Garlic Powder, Yeast Extract, Onion Powder, Gelling Agent (Agar-Agar), Smoked Salt, Potato Maltodextrin, Flax Seed Flour, Spice Extracts (Paprika, Fennel), Pea Protein Isolate, Wheat Flour, Oat Protein, Rice Protein, Rapeseed Oil, Yeast, Oat Beta Glucan, Salt, Psyllium Husk, Preservative: Calcium Propionate.

Allergens

Contains:



Free From:



Handling Suggestions

Keep refrigerated 0 to 5 degrees Celsius. 12 month frozen, 12 days chilled.

Serving Suggestions

For a light but still high protein meal, go for half a pizza with a salad. For a healthy treat or more substantial meal, go for a full pizza.

Prep & Cooking Suggestions

Cooking Instructions:
Remove all packaging including the base disc.
For best results, place your pizza directly on the top rack of your pre-heated oven.
Cook in line with the timings below but keep your eye on it as it cooks quickly.
Oven Cook from Chilled: Time 8-11 mins, Oven: 220C, Fan: 200C, Gas: Gas Mark 7
Oven Cook from Frozen: Time 12-15 mins, Oven: 200C, Fan: 180C, Gas: Gas Mark 6

Product Specifications

Brand	Manufacturer	Product Category
SRSLY Health	SRSLY Low Carb	

UPC	MFG #	SPC #	GTIN	Pack	Pack Desc.
5060748011497	SLC-PIZ-MEATFREE-SLV-USA	997731	15060748011494		9/9 IN

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
5.79lb	4.5lb	United Kingdom	No	

Shipping Information						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHl	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
9.5in	9.5in	12in	0.63ft3	20x11	237days	-2°F / -5°F



SRSLY Health

997731 - Mighty Meat Free Pizza



A crispy crust made from a blend of keto friendly plant based flour alternatives, topped with a herby tomato sauce, a generous amount of freshly grated mozzarella cheese and three flavour packed meat free toppings - jackfruit vegeroni, buffalo chick'n and chorizno crumble.

Nutrition Analysis - By Measure

Calories	230	Total Fat	10g	Sodium	480mg
Protein	25	Trans Fats		Calcium	140mg
Total Carbohydrates...	18g	Saturated Fat	3.5g	Iron	1.9mg
Sugars	5g	Added Sugars	0g	Potassium	50mg
Dietary Fiber	4g	Polyunsaturated Fat		Zinc	
Lactose		Monounsaturated Fat		Phosphorus	
Sucrose		Cholesterol	20mg		
Vitamin A(U)		Vitamin D	0.1mcg	Thiamin	
Vitamin A(RE)		Vitamin E		Niacin	
Vitamin C		Folate		Riboflavin	
Magnesium		Vitamin B-6		Vitamin B-12	
Monosodium		Sulphites		Nitrates	

Additional Images

